

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Abbeyle Golden Ale 440ml
Brand Contact Address	Le Bon Vin Ltd, 340 Brightside Lane, Sheffield, S9 2SP
Net Weight	440ml
Country of Origin	GB United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep in a dry and cool place.
Ingredients	Malted barley, <b>Wheat</b>
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . Contains Gluten.

**Nutritional Information**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)		
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)		
Of which saturates (g)		
Carbohydrates (g)		
of which sugars (g)		
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)		
Salt (g)		

**Additional Information (Y/N)**

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	5.3

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Abbeyle Brewery Black Mass Dark ale 440ml
Brand Contact Address	Le Bon Vin Ltd, 340 Brightside Lane, Sheffield, S9 2SP
Net Weight	440ml
Country of Origin	GB United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep in a dry and cool place.
Ingredients	Malted barley, <b>Wheat</b>
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . Contains Gluten.

**Nutritional Information**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)		
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)		
Of which saturates (g)		
Carbohydrates (g)		
of which sugars (g)		
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)		
Salt (g)		

**Additional Information (Y/N)**

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	6.6

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/A
Product Name	Abbeyle Brewery Daily bread Bitter 440ml
Brand Contact Address	Le Bon Vin Ltd, 340 Brightside Lane, Sheffield, S9 2SP
Net Weight	440ml
Country of Origin	GB United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep in a dry and cool place.
Ingredients	Malted barley, <b>Wheat</b>
Allergy Information	For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . Contains Gluten.

**Nutritional Information**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)		
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)		
Of which saturates (g)		
Carbohydrates (g)		
of which sugars (g)		
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)		
Salt (g)		

**Additional Information (Y/N)**

Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	3.8

**Refund Policy**

**We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.**